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DRAWN
Engineering

3/20/2013
Steel & O'Brien Mfg. Inc.

TITLE

 3/4" EXT. TANGENT x 1 1/2" TC INSTRUMENT TEE

SCALE:

DWG NO: S7IWWKS-.75X1.5  
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UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

AND FOR WELDED PARTS

 >PART TO CONFORM TO THE 

LATEST ASME-BPE 

SPECIFICATION FOR 

TOLERANCES, MATERIAL AND 

MARKING

MACHINING TOLERANCES

DECIMALS:
.XX ±.015

.XXX ±.005

 ANGLES: 1°

1 : 1

REV
MAT'L:

316L

2.500

5.000

1.000

SAN00751-MIN (TYP)
(3/4" x .065 MIN WALL TUBING)

7WIB-.75X15

.750 (TYP)

1.593

(TYP.)


